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Swimming

Adult swim / aqua-aerobics / activity class
Junior swim aged (5 -17) / Over 60’s
Baby / toddler swim (0 - 4 years old)
Registered disabled + one carer

Fit Life? Membership Cards

Individual monthly by direct debit
Family membership with one adult monthly by direct debit
Family membership with two adults monthly by direct debit

SPORT & CULTURE SERVICE

¢ EISURE FACILITY ADMISSION PRICES 2023/

Cost
£ 6.00
£ 3.00
Free
£ 3.00

£ 23.00
£ 30.00
£ 32.00

Annual Memberships are available for all of the above at 12 x monthly cost

35-day membership

Please see information leaflet for further details

Swimming Lessons

Adult lesson

Junior lesson block (8 weeks)

Holiday crash course (5 x daily lessons)
Parent and child class (1 adult & 1 child)

Pool Hire (Buckie, Forres, Keith)
General (per hour)

Pool hire with inflatable (per hour)
Club hire (per hour)

Pool Hire (Lossiemouth)
General (per hour)
Club hire (per hour)

Pool Hire (Speyside)

General (per hour)

Pool hire with inflatable (per hour)
Club hire (per hour)

Health Suite

Use of Health Suite included in admission cost to facility.

Please turn over for more prices

£ 35.00

£ 8.00
£ 48.00
£ 30.00
£ 6.00

£120.00
£130.00
£ 50.00

£ 95.00
£42.00

£ 75.00
£ 90.00
£ 37.00
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Fithess Room

User induction course* £ 25.00
Self-Induction* £ 10.00
Fitness room (one hour) Adult £ 6.00
Junior (12-17), Over 60’s £ 4.00
Registered disabled £ 4.00
Activity class £ 6.00

*Free with Fit-Life? membership
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