

SPORT & CULTURE SERVICE

***LEISURE FACILITY ADMISSION PRICES 2023 /**

Swimming Adult swim / aqua-aerobics / activity class Junior swim aged (5 –17) / Over 60's Baby / toddler swim (0 – 4 years old) Registered disabled + one carer		£ 6.00 £ 3.00 Free £ 3.00
Fit Life? Membership Ca	ards	
Individual monthly by direct debit Family membership with one adult monthly by direct debit Family membership with two adults monthly by direct debit		£ 23.00 £ 30.00 £ 32.00
Annual Memberships a	are available for all of the above at 12 x mor	thly cost
35-day membership		£ 35.00
Please so	ee information leaflet for further details	
Swimming Lessons		
Adult lesson Junior lesson block Holiday crash course Parent and child class	(5 x daily lessons)	£ 8.00 £ 48.00 £ 30.00 £ 6.00
Pool Hire (Buckie, Forres, Keith) General (per hour) Pool hire with inflatable (per hour) Club hire (per hour)		£120.00 £130.00 £ 50.00
Pool Hire (Lossiemout) General (per hour) Club hire (per hour)	h)	£ 95.00 £ 42.00
Pool Hire (Speyside) General (per hour) Pool hire with inflatable (Club hire (per hour)	per hour)	£ 75.00 £ 90.00 £ 37.00
Health Suite Use of Health Suite inclu	ided in admission cost to facility.	
Please turn over for more prices		

Fitness Room

User induction course*		£ 25.00
Self-Induction*		£ 10.00
Fitness room (one hour)	Adult Junior (12-17), Over 60's Registered disabled	£ 6.00 £ 4.00 £ 4.00
Activity class		£ 6.00

^{*}Free with Fit-Life? membership